
Dental Loan Available
of up to €5,000* for
Patients of Crotty

Orthodontics  

Douglas Credit Union

www.douglascu.ie
Savings - Current Accounts - Loans

*Higher value loans available upon request



Douglas Credit Union

Dental 
Loans

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE
Rate of Interest 7.9%. Typical APR 8.2%

Loans are subject to approval. Terms and Conditions apply. If you do not meet the repayments on your loan, your account will go
into arrears. This may affect your credit rating which may limit your ability to access credit in the future. Douglas Credit Union

Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

www.douglascu.ie

Membership of Douglas Credit Union
An invoice from Crotty Orthodontics
The loan amount will be paid directly to Crotty Orthodontics
You must have a clean Credit history

This loan is subject to the following conditions:

24 Months

€112.95

€78.23

€180.73

€125.16

€2,710.90

€2,816.12€2,500

€4,000

€5,000

24 Months

24 Months

36 Months

36 Months

36 Months

€225.91
€156.45

€4,337.44

€4,505.80

€5,421.80
€5,632.25


