

Douglas Credit Union

Dental Loan Available of up to €5,000* for Patients of Crotty Orthodontics Crotty Orthodontics

*Higher value loans available upon request

www.douglascu.ie

Savings - Current Accounts - Loans



Dental Loans

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE

Rate of Interest 7.9%. Typical APR 8.2%

€2,500	24 Months	€112.95	€2,710.90
	36 Months		€2,710.50
	50 MOLLIS	€78.23	£2,010.12
€4,000	24 Months	€180.73	€4,337.44
	36 Months	€125.16	€4,505.80
€5,000	24 Months	€225.91	€5,421.80
	36 Months	€156.45	€5,632.25

This loan is subject to the following conditions:

- Membership of Douglas Credit Union
- An invoice from Crotty Orthodontics
- The loan amount will be paid directly to Crotty Orthodontics
- You must have a clean Credit history

Loans are subject to approval. Terms and Conditions apply. If you do not meet the repayments on your loan, your account will go into arrears. This may affect your credit rating which may limit your ability to access credit in the future. Douglas Credit Union Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

